400G QSFP-DD DCO DWDM Tunable
Coherent 80km DOM Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Application
• QSFP-DD MSA
• Compliant with OIF 400ZR, Version 01.0,
March 10, 2020
• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Support

400G QSFP-DD DCO DWDM TUNABLE COHERENT 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
16www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFPDD-SR8-400G 400G QSFP-DD 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
OSFP-SR8-400G 400G OSFP 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
Q112-SR4-400G 400G QSFP112 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-DR4-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 500m DOM Transceiver
OSFP-DR4-400G-Si 400G OSFP 1310nm 500m DOM Transceiver
Q112-DR4-400G 400G QSFP112 1310nm 500m DOM Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G-Si 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 500m DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-FR4-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-XDR4-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver
Q112-XDR4-400G 400G QSFP112 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver
Q112-FR4-400G 400G QSFP112 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-PLR4-400G 400G QSFPDD 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR4-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR8-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
Q112-LR4-400G 400G QSFP112 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
400G QSFP-DD DCO DWDM TUNABLE COHERENT 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
17www.fs.com
Part Number Description
OSFP-LR8-400G 400G OSFP 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-ER8-400G 400G QSFP-DD 1310nm 40km DOM Transceiver
QSFPDD-ZR-400G 400G QSFP-DD DCO DWDM Tunable Coherent 80km DOM Transceiver
400G QSFP-DD DCO DWDM TUNABLE COHERENT 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER